
Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2022-01-05) 52

Monday-Saturday

Stirling - Menstrie - Tillicoultry - Sauchie - Alloa

Days MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS
Service No 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
Trip Note Code
Stirling, Bus Station 06:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:32 19:36 20:36 21:36
Hillfoots, University Rear Entrance 06:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:43 19:46 20:46 21:46
Menstrie, Brook Street 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:49 19:51 20:51 21:51
Alva, Brook Street 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:55 19:57 20:57 21:57
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Arr 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 19:01 20:03 21:03 22:03
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Dep 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:02 20:03 21:03 22:03
Coalsnaughton, Burns Club 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:06 20:07 21:07 22:07
Fishcross, Primary School 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:10 20:11 21:11 22:11
Sauchie, Beechwood 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:12 20:13 21:13 22:13
Sauchie, Main Street 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
Alloa, Shillinghill Arr 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2022-01-05) 52

NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December
Monday-Saturday

Alloa - Sauchie - Tillicoultry - Menstrie - Stirling

Days MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS MTWHFS
Service No 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
Trip Note Code NXH
Manor Powis 05:17 06:57 08:06 09:04
Tullibody Cross 05:21 07:01 08:10 09:08
Alloa, Shillinghill Arr 05:30 07:10 08:19 09:17
Alloa, Shillinghill Dep 05:31 07:11 08:20 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:16 21:16 22:16
Sauchie, Schaw Court 05:36 07:16 08:25 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:21 21:21 22:21
Sauchie, Beechwood 05:41 07:21 08:30 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:27 20:25 21:25 22:25
Fishcross, Primary School 05:43 07:23 08:32 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:29 20:27 21:27 22:27
Coalsnaughton, Burns Club 05:47 07:27 08:36 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:33 20:31 21:31 22:31
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Arr 05:51 07:31 08:40 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:37 20:35 21:35 22:35
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Dep 05:52 07:32 08:41 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:39 19:37 20:35 21:35 22:35
Alva, Brook Street 05:58 07:38 08:47 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:45 19:43 20:41 21:41 22:41
Menstrie, Dumyat Centre 06:04 07:44 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:51 19:49 20:47 21:47 22:47
Hillfoots, University Rear Entrance 06:09 07:49 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:56 19:54 20:52 21:52 22:52
Stirling, Station Road 06:18 07:58 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:04 20:02 21:00 22:00 23:00
Stirling, Bus Station Arr 06:20 08:00 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:06 20:04 21:02 22:02 23:02



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2022-01-05) 52

Sunday

Stirling - Menstrie - Tillicoultry - Sauchie - Alloa

Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
Trip Note Code
Stirling, Bus Station 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:32 19:36 20:36 21:36
Hillfoots, University Rear Entrance 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:43 19:46 20:46 21:46
Menstrie, Brook Street 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:49 19:51 20:51 21:51
Alva, Brook Street 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:55 19:57 20:57 21:57
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Arr 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 19:01 20:03 21:03 22:03
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Dep 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:02 20:03 21:03 22:03
Coalsnaughton, Burns Club 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:06 20:07 21:07 22:07
Fishcross, Primary School 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:10 20:11 21:11 22:11
Sauchie, Beechwood 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:12 20:13 21:13 22:13
Sauchie, Main Street 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
Alloa, Shillinghill Arr 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2022-01-05) 52

NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December
Sunday

Alloa - Sauchie - Tillicoultry - Menstrie - Stirling

Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
Trip Note Code NXH
Manor Powis 08:06 09:04
Tullibody Cross 08:10 09:08
Alloa, Shillinghill Arr 08:19 09:17
Alloa, Shillinghill Dep 08:20 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:16 21:16 22:16
Sauchie, Schaw Court 08:25 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:21 21:21 22:21
Sauchie, Beechwood 08:30 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:27 20:25 21:25 22:25
Fishcross, Primary School 08:32 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:29 20:27 21:27 22:27
Coalsnaughton, Burns Club 08:36 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:33 20:31 21:31 22:31
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Arr 08:40 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:37 20:35 21:35 22:35
Tillicoultry, Bus Stance Dep 08:41 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:39 19:37 20:35 21:35 22:35
Alva, Brook Street 08:47 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:45 19:43 20:41 21:41 22:41
Menstrie, Dumyat Centre 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:51 19:49 20:47 21:47 22:47
Hillfoots, University Rear Entrance 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:56 19:54 20:52 21:52 22:52
Stirling, Station Road 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:04 20:02 21:00 22:00 23:00
Stirling, Bus Station Arr 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:06 20:04 21:02 22:02 23:02


